
 

  

MEAL DEALS (INCLUDES SMALL CHIPS AND A POT OF PEAS, BEANS, CURRY OR GRAVY) 

 

MD 1. Small Ocean Wild Cod 

MD 2. Large Ocean Wild Cod 

Finest Large Scottish Haddock 

MD 3. George’s Pork Sausage (Excludes Peas) 

MD 4. George’s Pork Sausage 

MD 5. George’s Own Recipe Pie (with gravy) 

MD 6. Homemade Battered Fishcake 

MD 7. Fish Goujons (x3) 

MD 8. Chicken Nuggets (x6) 

MD 9. Wholetail Scampi (x9) 

 

FISH FROM THE BOAT 

 

Ocean Wild Cod 

Finest Large Scottish Haddock 

Wholetail Scampi (x9) 

Fish Goujons (x3) 

 

GOURMET FISHCAKES 

 

Homemade Fishcake 

Breaded Fishcake 

 

GEORGE’S OWN RECIPE PIES & PASTIES 

 

Chunky Steak Pie 

Chicken Pie 

Cheese & Onion Pasty 

 

 

CHIPS, PEAS & THE REST 

 

Chips 

Mushy Peas 

Curry Sauce 

Baked Beans 

Gravy 

Buttered Roll 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

REGULAR 

£4.95 

£6.30 

£6.90 

£2.40 

£3.00 

£5.00 

£3.35 

£4.35 

£5.40 

£5.80 

 

SMALL 

 

£3.25 

 

 

 

 

 

 

£1.70 

£1.40 

 

 

 

£2.85 

£2.85 

£2.85 

 

 

MEDIUM 

 

£1.65 

 

GO LARGER 

£5.40 

£6.75 

£7.35 

£2.85 

£3.45 

£5.45 

£3.80 

£4.80 

£5.85 

£6.25 

 

LARGE 

 

£4.60 

£5.00 

£4.25 

£2.95 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SMALL 

 

£1.30 

£1.00 

£1.10 

£1.10 

£0.85 

£0.60 

 

LARGE 

 

£2.75 

£1.25 

£1.35 

£1.35 

£1.00 

 

MEDIUM 

 

£1.65 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

  

SAUSAGES & SNACKS 

 

George’s Pork Sausage 

George’s Pork Battered Sausage 

Potato Fritter 

Pineapple Fritter 

Saveloy 

Cheesy Vegcake 

 

LUNCH MENU (SERVED EVERY DAY UNTIL 4PM) 

 

Chip Butty 

Small Homemade Fishcake & Chips 

Small Sausage, Chips & Gravy 

Fish Goujon & Chips 

Fish Butty 

 

CHICKEN 

 

Chicken Nuggets (x6) 

Hot Blazin Chicken Burger 

Chicken Half 

 

CHALLENGE 60 – FOR THOSE OF YOU REALLY OVER 60! 

 

Small Fish, Small Chips & Peas 

Scampi (x6) & Small Chips 

 

GEORGE JUNIOR 

Chicken Nuggets (x3) 

Kid’s Fish (x2) 

Sausage (Battered or Plain) 

Fishcake (Homemade or Breaded) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

£1.45 

£1.45 

£0.70 

£0.70 

£1.50 

£1.60 

 

 

 

£0.99 

£0.99 

£0.99 

£1.49 

£1.49 

 

 

 

£3.60 

£3.10 

£4.25 

 

 

 

£4.55 

£4.50 

 

ALL 

MEALS 

£3.10 
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