

MEAL DEALS (INCLUDES SMALL CHIPS AND A POT OF PEAS, BEANS, CURRY OR GRA	NVY)	REGULAR	GO LARGER
MD 1. Small Ocean Wild Cod		£4.95	£5.40
MD 2. Large Ocean Wild Cod		£6.30	£6.75
Finest Large Scottish Haddock		£6.90	£7.35
MD 3. George's Pork Sausage (Excludes Peas)		£2.40	£2.85
MD 4. George's Pork Sausage		£3.00	£3.45
MD 5. George's Own Recipe Pie (with gravy)		£5.00	£5.45
MD 6. Homemade Battered Fishcake		£3.35	£3.80
MD 7. Fish Goujons (x3)		£4.35	£4.80
MD 8. Chicken Nuggets (x6)		£5.40	£5.85
MD 9. Wholetail Scampi (x9)		£5.80	£6.25
FISH FROM THE BOAT		SMALL	LARGE
Ocean Wild Cod		£3.25	£4.60
Finest Large Scottish Haddock			£5.00
Wholetail Scampi (x9)			£4.25
Fish Goujons (x3)			£2.95
GOURMET FISHCAKES			
Homemade Fishcake		£1.70	
Breaded Fishcake		£1.40	
bicadeu l'isiteare			
GEORGE'S OWN RECIPE PIES & PASTIES			
Chunky Steak Pie		£2.85	
Chicken Pie		£2.85	
Cheese & Onion Pasty		£2.85	
CHIPS, PEAS & THE REST	SMALL	MEDIUM	LARGE
Chips	£1.30	£1.65	£2.75
Mushy Peas	£1.00		£1.25
Curry Sauce	£1.00		£1.35
Baked Beans	£1.10 £1.10		£1.35
Gravy	£0.85		£1.00
Buttered Roll	£0.60		
	L0.00		

SAUSAGES & SNACKS

George's Pork Sausage	£1.45
George's Pork Battered Sausage	£1.45
Potato Fritter	£0.70
Pineapple Fritter	£0.70
Saveloy	£1.50
Cheesy Vegcake	£1.60

LUNCH MENU (SERVED EVERY DAY UNTIL 4PM)

Chip Butty	£0.99
Small Homemade Fishcake & Chips	£0.99
Small Sausage, Chips & Gravy	£0.99
Fish Goujon & Chips	£1.49
Fish Butty	£1.49

CHICKEN

Chicken Nuggets (x6)	£3.60
Hot Blazin Chicken Burger	£3.10
Chicken Half	£4.25

CHALLENGE 60 - FOR THOSE OF YOU REALLY OVER 60!

Small Fish, Small Chips & Peas Scampi (x6) & Small Chips	£4.55 £4.50
GEORGE JUNIOR	ALL
Chicken Nuggets (x3)	MEALS
Kid's Fish (x2)	£3.10
Sausage (Battered or Plain)	
Fishcake (Homemade or Breaded)	

ILKESTON TAKEAWAY – MARCH 2017



- Gluten Free -Sunday Menu

-Available All Day -

Treat yourself from a selection of carefully prepared, Gluten Free options!

- Cod Meal Deal 1 - Cod Meal Deal 2 - Finest Haddock Meal Deal 2 - Fish Goujons Meal Deal 7 - Chips - Chips - Mushy Peas - Baked Beans - Pineapple Fritter - Potato Fritter -

ILKESTON RESTAURANT MENU

		V L		NU		
		- FIRST	CLASS FI	SH & CHIPS	5 -	
OCEAN WILD COD		ł	£6.95	HOMEN	IADE FISHCAKE	3.80
Ocean Wild Cod, served mushy peas, beans, grav		chips,	•	with masl	ly tender flakes of cod, combined hed potatoes and seasoned to n - can also be breaded! Served with	
FINEST LARGE SCO	TTISH HADD	оск и	e7.40 •	our chunl	ky chips, mushy peas, beans, gravy	
Delicious fillet of Haddo chips, mushy peas, bear			•	or curry s		7.35
GOURMET FISH		ł	6.50	Served wi	ith George's tartare sauce, chunky	
Ask which one is availab chunky chips, mushy pe			•	chips, and balsamic	d dressed mixed salad leaves with vinegar.	
sauce.			•			4.35
SMALL OCEAN WIL Perfect for smaller apper chunky chips, mushy pe	tites! Served with	our	ce.	with our o	is 1.5oz fish goujons! Served chunky chips, mushy peas, beans, curry sauce.	
SMALL OCEAN WIL Ocean Wild Cod, served mushy peas, bread and I	with chunky chip	s,	5.65	Served wi	IADE FISHCAKE £ th chunky chips, mushy peas, bread r AND tea or coffee!	5.00
	OT		VINGLY PF			_
GEORGE'S OWN RE						4.00
Choose from chunky ste onion pasty. All served v	ak pie, chicken pi	e or cheese			ith chunky chips, mushy peas	4.00
peas & gravy.				VECETA	RIAN CHEESY CRUNCH	4.40
CHICKEN NUGGETS			£6.35		end of vegetables in a rich sauce,	1.40
6 pieces of tender chicken breast with a crunchy breadcrumb coating, served with chunky chips and dressed mixed salad leaves with balsamic vinegar.			coated in breadcrumbs, served with chunky chips and dressed mixed salad leaves with balsamic vinegar.			
HOT BLAZIN' CHICI Tender chicken grilled w a warm bun with chunky mixed salad leaves with	vith a spicy coating y chips, curry sauc	e and dres				
- SIDES -					- 100% -	
BOWL OF CHIPS	£1.85	BREAD	& BUTTER	75p	SUSTAINAB	F
MUSHY PEAS	£1.55	JUST S	ALAD	£2.65	COD & HADDOCK	
CURRY SAUCE	£1.55	FISH G	OUJONS X 2	£1.65	AND 100% BRITISH	
BAKED BEANS GRAVY	£1.55 £1.15	Ask wha	MET SNACKS t gourmet snac ble today!		FARM ASSURED POTATOES!	